	STATE OF OREGON,)	Vol. <u>#83</u> Page 7300	
23370	County of Klamath) Filed for record at request of	Vol. <u>#88</u> Page	
Order No.	1		
Escrow No. Loan No.	on this 10thday of May	.b. 1983	
	11,00 0 CIOCK		
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:	recorded in VolM83of	eds	
KATHERINE C. CHIH	Page 7300 EVELYN BIEHN, Cour		
620 Montezuma Court Walnut Creek, CA 94598	An Trull	2 Deputy	
Walnut Greek, on	by <u>x</u>	FOR RECORDER'S USE	 VI
	DOCUMENTARY	TRANSFER TAX S NAME-NO CARDONEYED	
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:		O ON FULL VALUE OF PROFENSIONS AND ED ON FULL VALUE LESS LIENS AND	
KATHERINE C. CHIH 620 Montezuma Court CA 94598	ENCUMB	RANCES REMAINING AT TIME OF SALE	
620 Montezuma Cours Walnut Creek, CA 94598	Ri	A Janut J	
	ta: Code Area 008;	0	
Assessor's Account Code Da Account Number 293550; R 3	512 3510 04900 000 00	D	
	QUITCLAIM DELD		
FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, rec	eipt of which is hereby acknowledg	ed,	
FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION RICHARD L.	BARRETT		
do es hereby REMISE, RELEASE AND F	OREVER UDITCLAIM		
KATHERINE	C. CHIH	OREGON	
the real property in the City of BEAT		ত CREGON , State of হয়েনার্ডমেন্ড, described as	
2	f SPRAGUE RIVER VALLEY	ACRES, as per plat	
LOT 3, Block 5 0	rds of said County.		
recorded in feed			
C			
AVW 1			
83			
~			
4.00 ch			
0 X		C. J Daney	
Dated October 25, 1982		RICHARD L. BARRETT	
STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF San Mateo	\$3.		
October 25, 1	982		
On OPECODE 1 20, before me, the undersigned, a Notary F Richar	d L. Barrett	OFFICIAL SEAL	
State, personally appeared RICHAL		GEORGE DEMETHIUS	
known to me to be the person whose	name <u>is</u>	AN MATEO COUNTY SAN MATEO COUNTY My Commission Expires June 2, 1985	
known to me to be the person whose subscribed to the within instrument a he	nd acknowledged that executed the same.		
muran my hand and official seal.		(This area for official notarial seal)	
D34 Am	eturs.		35 (10/
Signature - A. U.	MAIL TAX STATEMENTS AS	DIRECTED ABOVE	
	MAIL TAX STATEMENTS AS		

9)